Gross Operating Income $79,199
  Monthly GOI $6,600
  Total Annual Expenses ($31,478)
  Monthly Expenses ($2,623)

Financial Information
  All Cash

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs

04

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,575,000
  Investment - Cash $1,575,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $1,575,000
  Price per Unit $393,750
  Price per SF $941.99
  Expenses per Unit ($7,870)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $81,648
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($2,449)
   Operating Expenses ($31,478)

  Net Operating Income $47,721
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $47,721

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 3.03%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 3.03%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 19.29
  Gross Income / Square Feet $48.83
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($18.83)
  Operating Expense Ratio 39.75%

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Market Total
  0+1 4 $20,412 $81,648 $24,000 $96,000
  Totals 4 $81,648 $96,000

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $81,648 $96,000
   - Less: Vacancy ($2,449) ($2,880)
  Effective Gross Income $79,199 $93,120
   - Less: Expenses ($31,478) ($31,478)
  Net Operating Income $47,721 $61,642

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $2,508 $2,508
  Grounds Maintenance $1,200 $1,200
  Maintenance $4,082 $4,082
  Misc $1,000 $1,000
  Taxes - Real Estate $19,688 $19,688
  Utilities $3,000 $3,000
  Total Expenses $31,478 $31,478
  Expenses Per RSF $18.83 $18.83
  Expenses Per Unit $7,870 $7,870

Investment Summary
Price $1,575,000
Year Built 1951
Units 4
Price/Unit $393,750
RSF 1,672
Price/RSF $941.99
Lot Size 5,760 sf
Floors 2
APN 5579-018-009
Cap Rate 3.03%
Market Cap Rate 3.91%
GRM 19.29
Market GRM 16.41

06

UNIT RENT ROLL
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Unit Description Current Rent Pro Forma Rent Comments
1 0+1 $1,675 $2,000 furnished
2 0+1 $1,719 $2,000 furnished
3 0+1 $1,625 $2,000

4 0+1 $1,785 $2,000 furnished

07

SALE COMPARABLES
4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

S

4 Units in the Hollywood Hills!
3234 Barham Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Sale Price $1,575,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $393,750
Price/SF $941.99
Lot Size 5,760
Cap Rate 3.03%
GRM 19.29
Year Built 1951

Units Unit Type
4 0+1

Notes
Six (6) parking spaces.
The adjacent property at 3226 Barham Boulevard may also be purchased separately or as part of a
combined offering.

1

3226 Barham Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90068

Asking Price $1,295,000
Units 4
Price/Unit $323,750